
Murray PTA Key Dates 2016-2017 

Date Day Time Event Location 

Sept 6 Tues 9:00 am Kindergarten/New Parent Coffees Murray Library 

Sept 8  Thurs 9:15am Room Reps Gr K-5 meeting Large Cafeteria 

Sept 12 Mon 6:00-8:15pm Back-to-School Night (Gr K-2)  

Sept 13 Tues 6:00-8:15pm Back-to-School Night (Gr 3-5)  

Sept 16 Fri 9:15am Committee Co-Chairs Orientation Large Cafeteria 

Sept  26  Mon 9:15am & 7:00pm Murray 101/PTA General Membership 

Meeting/Budget  Vote 

Murray Library 

Sept 26-30 Mon-Fri  Walk to School Week  

Sept 27-28 Tu/Wed School Day: schedule TBA School Photos  

Oct 7 Fri 9:15am Grade 5 Grade Level Coffee Large Cafeteria 

Oct 13 Thurs 9:15am Building Bridges Orientation Large Cafeteria 

Oct 14 Fri 9:15am Grades 3-4 Grade Level Coffee Large Cafeteria 

Oct 14 Fri 3:30-5:30 Murray Fall Festival Large Playground 

Oct 17-21 Mon-Fri School Day Building Bridges Week  

Oct 21 Fri 9:15am Grades 1-2 Grade Level Coffee Large Cafeteria 

Oct 31 Mon 10:45am Kindergarten Grade Level Coffee Large Cafeteria 

Nov 15-18 Tues- 

Fri 

Tues 11/15 8-4, Wed 

11/16 8-4 & 6-8, Thurs 

11/17 8-4 & 6-8, Fri 11/18 

8-1 

Murray Book Fair Small Gym 

Jan 20 Fri 9:15am Murray PTA Mtg/Parent-Faculty Program Large Cafeteria 

Jan 21 & 22 Sat, Sun 11:00 am & 2:00 pm Murray Musical  Auditorium 

Jan 30-Feb 3 Mon-Fri School Day International Week  

Jan 30 Mon 3:10-4:10 After School Clubs begin (10 weeks)  

Feb 10 Fri 7:30-9:30pm 5th Grade Square Dance TBD 

March 2 Thurs 6:30pm Tacos & Tequila Parent Event Rio Bravo 

March 16 Thurs 6:00-7:30pm Tinkering Night Grades 3-5  

April 5 Wed 6:00-7:30pm Crunchy Carnival Murray Lower Level 

April 24-28 Mon-Fri  Walk to School Week  

April 25 Tues 6:00-7:30pm Science Fair Gyms 

April 26 Wed 9:15 a.m. PTA Mtg: Elections, District Budget 

Discussion & Vote 

Large Cafeteria 

April 27 Thurs 6:00-7:30pm Tinkering Night Grades K-2  

May 13 Sat 11am-4pm Spring Fair Large Playground 

June 9 Fri 9:15am PTA Volunteer Coffee, Installation & State 

of the School Address 

Large Cafeteria 

June 19 Mon 9:15am 5th Grade Graduation & Reception Auditorium 

June 20 Tues 11:30am Staff Appreciation Lunch Large Cafeteria 

Please refer to the District Calendar for a complete list of Conference Days and Holidays. 


